Chuckanut Golf Carts Two-Person Scramble

Saturday, October 7th, 2023

Scoring Summary - $4990 Prize Fund!
First Division

Gross

1st Place $300.00 Eric Ferrier - Nolan Ferrier

2nd Place $230.00 Bryce Hertz - Brock Hertz

3rd Place $180.00 Steve Card - Craig Roth

Net

1st Place $300.00 Michael Linville - Dan Knutzen

2nd Place $230.00 Zach Manao - Justin Manao

3rd Place $180.00 Craig Brown - Dylan Worland

4th Place $100.00 Andrew Hatch - Ky Zech
Second Division

Gross

1st Place $300.00 Parker Funai - John Heinitz

2nd Place $230.00 Adam Carter - Dan Altman

3rd Place $63.00 Kevin LeDuc - Braden LeDuc

3rd Place $63.00 Greg Paul - Ron Kenny

3rd Place $63.00 Ben Vollrath - Yancey Sanders

Net

1st Place $270.00 Tanner Weymouth - Dave Weymouth

1st Place $270.00 Steve Pake - Darryl Warner

3rd Place $180.00 Sam Carson - George Yousling

Score
63

63

64

61

62

63

64

Score
66

70

71

71

71

65

65

66



4th Place

4th Place

4th Place

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

4th Place

Gross
1st Place

Net
1st Place

Skins
Gross

Net
$500
$500

KP # 4

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$300.00

$230.00

$180.00

$300.00

$200.00

$200.00

$120.00

$180.00

$180.00

Hole

Hole

18

Marty Jeide - John Maurer
Matt Stedalman - Zdzislaw Chala

Ryan Lingg - Garrett Walker

Third Division
Dave Gebhardt - Herman Murillo
Jeff Phillips - Brandon Simpson

Pat Lewis - Greg Adler

Jason Frank - Curt Gerner
Sam Green - Turner Lee
Mike Stephenson - Jason Anderson
Don Goodwin - Don Piner
Ladies Division

Melissa Reece - Abbi Pagnossin

Mary Bradford - Elaine Maki

No Gross Skins

Garrett Walker / Ryan Lingg
Sam Green / Turner Lee

Fields Prizes

Sheldon Canning - 4 some @ North Bellinhe

67

67

67

Score
69

72

73

62

64

64

65

Score
78

70

Score
3
2
Distance

37"



KP #8 Greg Paul - 4 some @ Loomis Trail 6'7"
KP # 13 Zach Manao - 4 some @ Lake Padden 1'1"

KP # 16 Eric Ferrier - 4 some @ Sudden Valley 1'0"



