## Chuckanut Golf Carts Two-Person Scramble

## Saturday, October 7th, 2023

## Scoring Summary - \$4990 Prize Fund! First Division

<b>Gross</b> 1st Place	\$300.00	Eric Ferrier - Nolan Ferrier	Score 63
2nd Place	\$230.00	Bryce Hertz - Brock Hertz	63
3rd Place	\$180.00	Steve Card - Craig Roth	64
Net			
1st Place	\$300.00	Michael Linville - Dan Knutzen	61
2nd Place	\$230.00	Zach Manao - Justin Manao	62
3rd Place	\$180.00	Craig Brown - Dylan Worland	63
4th Place	\$100.00	Andrew Hatch - Ky Zech	64
		Second Division	
Gross		Second Division	Score
Gross 1st Place	\$300.00	Second Division Parker Funai - John Heinitz	Score 66
	\$300.00 \$230.00		
1st Place		Parker Funai - John Heinitz	66
1st Place 2nd Place	\$230.00	Parker Funai - John Heinitz Adam Carter - Dan Altman	66 70
1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place	\$230.00 \$63.00	Parker Funai - John Heinitz  Adam Carter - Dan Altman  Kevin LeDuc - Braden LeDuc	66 70 71
1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 3rd Place 3rd Place	\$230.00 \$63.00 \$63.00	Parker Funai - John Heinitz  Adam Carter - Dan Altman  Kevin LeDuc - Braden LeDuc  Greg Paul - Ron Kenny	66 70 71 71
1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 3rd Place	\$230.00 \$63.00 \$63.00	Parker Funai - John Heinitz  Adam Carter - Dan Altman  Kevin LeDuc - Braden LeDuc  Greg Paul - Ron Kenny	66 70 71 71
1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 3rd Place 3rd Place Net	\$230.00 \$63.00 \$63.00 \$63.00	Parker Funai - John Heinitz  Adam Carter - Dan Altman  Kevin LeDuc - Braden LeDuc  Greg Paul - Ron Kenny  Ben Vollrath - Yancey Sanders	<ul><li>66</li><li>70</li><li>71</li><li>71</li><li>71</li></ul>

4th Place	\$47.00	Marty Jeide - John Maurer	67		
4th Place	\$47.00	Matt Stedalman - Zdzislaw Chala	67		
4th Place	\$47.00	Ryan Lingg - Garrett Walker	67		
<b>Gross</b> 1st Place	\$300.00	Third Division  Dave Gebhardt - Herman Murillo	Score 69		
2nd Place	\$230.00	Jeff Phillips - Brandon Simpson	72		
3rd Place	\$180.00	Pat Lewis - Greg Adler	73		
<b>Net</b> 1st Place	\$300.00	Jason Frank - Curt Gerner	62		
2nd Place	\$200.00	Sam Green - Turner Lee	64		
2nd Place	\$200.00	Mike Stephenson - Jason Anderson	64		
4th Place	\$120.00	Don Goodwin - Don Piner	65		
Ladies Division					
<b>Gross</b> 1st Place	\$180.00	Melissa Reece - Abbi Pagnossin	<b>Score</b> 78		
<b>Net</b> 1st Place	\$180.00	Mary Bradford - Elaine Maki	70		
Skins Gross	Hole	No Gross Skins			
Net \$500 \$500	Hole 1 18	Garrett Walker / Ryan Lingg Sam Green / Turner Lee Fields Prizes	Score 3 2 Distance		
KP # 4		Sheldon Canning - 4 some @ North Bellinha	3'7"		

KP # 8	Greg Paul - 4 some @ Loomis Trail	6'7"
KP # 13	Zach Manao - 4 some @ Lake Padden	1'1"
KP # 16	Eric Ferrier - 4 some @ Sudden Valley	1'0"